
   Oranges Show and Tell 
   Autumn term 

 

The children can bring in something for Show and Tell any day during their 
allotted week. This will then be shared at some point during that week.  It could 
be a memento of a trip, a photograph of a special outing or a favourite object/toy.  
It would be lovely if the children could choose a variety of items for Show and Tell  
and not just bring in a toy. 
 

Week beginning Show and Tell during the week  

Monday 22nd September Mattie           Aden Can Isabelle Vihaan 

Monday 29th September Aidan Jackson Luke Luna Nala 

Monday 6th October Daniel Astrid Zoya Malik Antonio 
S 

Monday 13th October Michael Lia Artemis Antonio R 
S Rayan 

Monday 20th October Alanna Liya Marco Mila Husnain 

Half Term Break 

Monday 3rd November Vera Isaac Mia Mattie Aden 

Monday 10th November Can Isabelle Vihaan Aidan Jackson 

Monday 17th November Luke    Luna       Nala Daniel Astrid 

Monday 24th November  Zoya  Malik 
Antonio 

S 
Michael  Lia 

Monday 1st December Artemis Antonio R 
S Rayan Alanna Liya 

Show and Tell finishes for Autumn Term 

 
The timetable will continue after the Christmas holidays. 

 


